55
编辑1/2022年 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
VCN 带 FAST-ON 连接端子的真空控制器
Adjustable vacuum controllers with push-on terminal
最大电压	 48 Vca/cc
电流	 0,5(0,2)A

	 CAP3	 Execution suitable for CAP 3
IN COMPLIANCE WITH 2004/108 CE RULES EMC N° 147E/96 REPORT.
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
VCN 2 C W V 14K T700
型号 / Model
VCN
选项 / Options
T... - T...D - G - SG - CAP3本体 / Body
B - W
隔膜 / Diaphragm
见表隔膜 / 密封垫
see diaphragm / gasket table
范围 / RANGE
2
VCN 带 FAST-ON 连接端子的真空控制器
Adjustable vacuum controllers with push-on terminal
触点状态（无压力） / Contact (without pressure)
A - C
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
18K
14K
10K
M12
R14
R18
14NPT
18NPT
G1/8 BSPT 锥度/taper
G1/4 BSPT 锥度/taper
M10x1 锥度/taper
M12x1,5 平行/parallel
G1/4 BSPP 平行/parallel
G1/8 BSPP 平行/parallel
1/4” NPT 锥度/taper
1/8” NPT 锥度/taper
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
调整的相对压力范围
ADJUSTMENT
RELATIVE PRESSURE
RANGE
mbar
尺寸
DIMENSIONS
mm 最大静压
MAX. STATIC
PRESSURE
bar
25°C 时公差
TOLERANCE
AT 25°C
mbar
25°C时最大固定磁滞
MAX FIXED
HYSTERESIS
AT 25°C
mbar
配置
EXECUTION
本体
BODY
用于保护帽 1
VERSION
FOR CAP 1